

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPL No. 224 of 2025****STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL****Order Sheet**

11/11/2025	Ms. Shailja Shukla, learned Advocate for the petitioner/State. Post this matter in the week commencing 1st of December, 2025 enabling the learned counsel for the State to file relevant documents. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Ami</i>	