



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 224 of 2025

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Keshav Prasad Gupta, Government Advocate for the State/petitioner. At the request of learned Government Advocate, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	---

vatti